

Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken is Calling All Eggcellent Halloween Costumes

Dress up as a chicken and have the chance to win prizes

SHALIMAR, FL, UNITED STATES, October 10, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- What came first, the chicken or the egg? Or for this spooky season, the trick or the treat? This Halloween season, Lee's Famous Recipe® Chicken is offering all treats and no tricks! Throughout the month of October, until October 31, chicken enthusiasts are invited to dress up as their favorite chicken, share a photo on social media (Facebook, Instagram, X or TikTok) and tag Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken for a chance to win 'im-peck-able' prizes and rewards.

All chicken lovers are eligible to win – whether guests are dressed as characters from their favorite movies

Chick or Treat!

Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken is Calling All Egg-cellent Halloween Costumes

or just a plain ole chicken. Winners will be announced on November 6 and will receive a basket of Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken goodies, including chicken socks and a \$50 gift card.

"Best of 'cluck' to all our guests who dress up as a chicken for the chance to win our contest," said Dan Sokolik, Vice President of Marketing for Lee's Famous Recipe® Chicken. "We're excited to see the cluck-tastic costumes and hope everyone has a safe and happy Halloween!"

You can find Lee's on Facebook @LeesFamousRecipeChicken, on Instagram @leesfamouschick, or on Twitter/X @LeesFamousChick. For more information about Lee's, visit https://www.leesfamousrecipe.com.

About Lee's Famous Recipe Chicken

For more than 55 years, Lee's Famous Recipe® Chicken, a quick service franchise founded in Lima, Ohio, has specialized in fresh, never frozen chicken. Lee's is recognized for two years in a row as a top 10 Fast Food Fried Chicken by USA Today's 10Best Readers' Choice Awards. Today, there are more than 130 Lee's Famous Recipe® Chicken locations in 12 U.S. states and in Canada, most are individually owned and operated. For additional information, please visit LeesFamousRecipe.com.

Brianne Barbakoff Ink Link Marketing brianne@inklinkmarketing.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/750678815

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.